
FORSYTH COUNTY SCHOOLS 
2020 - 2021 

 
 

School & Address 
School Phone & 

Fax 
Principal and 

Assistant Principal(s) 
Phone 

Extension 

 
Big Creek Elementary 
1994 Peachtree Parkway 
Cumming, Georgia 30041 

 
770-887-4584 

(Fax)770-781-2247 

 
Laura Webb, Principal 
lwebb@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Katie Turner, A.P. 
 

 
710127 

 
710125 

 

Brandywine Elementary 
175 Martin Drive 
Alpharetta, Georgia 30004 

 
 

770-667-2585 
(Fax)770-667-2586 

 
Todd Smith, Principal 
tsmith@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Michelle Cossette, A.P. 
Daisy Tremps, A.P. 
 

 
480138 

 
480428 
480134 

Brookwood Elementary 
2980 Vaughan Drive 
Cumming, Georgia 30041 

 
 

678-965-5060 
(Fax)678-965-5061 

 
Tracey Smith, Principal 
tbsmith@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Gina Burns, A.P. 
Karolyn Fields, A.P. 
 

 
470119 

 
470115 
470116 

 
Chattahoochee Elementary 
2800 Holtzclaw Road 
Cumming, Georgia 30041 

 
770-781-2240 

(Fax)770-781-2244 

 
Barbara Vella, Principal 
bvella@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Jennifer Williams, A.P. 
 

 
150105 

 
150111 

Chestatee Elementary 
6945 Keith Bridge Road 
Gainesville, Georgia 30506 

770-887-2341 
(Fax)770-781-2281 

 
Polly Tennies, Principal 
ptennies@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Rob Dugan, A.P. 
Abby Gaines, A.P. 
 

 
722004 

 
722203 
722430 

 
Coal Mountain Elementary 
3455 Coal Mountain Drive 
Cumming, Georgia 30028 

 
770-887-7705 

(Fax)770-781-2286 

 
Kimberly Davis, Principal 
kidavis@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Robin Castleberry, A.P. 
 

 
730107 

 
730105 

Cumming Elementary 
540 Dahlonega Street 
Cumming, Georgia 30040 

770-887-7749 
(Fax)770-888-1233 

 
Jordan Livermore, Principal 
jlivermore@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Kristen Glass, A.P. 
Amber Lamb, A.P. 
 

 
740514 

 
740611 
740411 

 

Daves Creek Elementary 
3740 Melody Mizer Lane 
Cumming, Georgia 30041 

770-888-1222 
(Fax)770-888-1223 

 
Eric Ashton, Principal  
eashton@forsyth.k12.ga.us  
Kathryn Carlson, A.P. 
Jenny Spartz, A.P. 
 

 
170106 

 
170118 
170110 

 
Haw Creek Elementary 
2555 Echols Road 
Cumming, Georgia 30041 

678-965-5070 
(Fax)678-965-5071 

 
June Tribble, Principal 
jtribble@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Julie Benvenuto, A.P. 
Rachael Dooley, A.P. 
 

 
421010 

 
422124 
421006 

 
Johns Creek Elementary 
6205 Old Atlanta Road 
Suwanee, Georgia 30024 

 
678-965-5041 

(Fax)678-475-1725 

 
Alyssa Degliumberto, Principal 
adegliumberto@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Jeanna Black, A.P. 
Robin Neal, A.P. 
 

 
361015 

 
361026 
361022 

 
Kelly Mill Elementary 
1180 Chamblee Gap Road 
Cumming, Georgia 30040 
 

 
678-965-4953 

(Fax) 678-965-4958 

 

Ron McAllister, Principal 
rmcallister@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Michael Vorick, A.P. 
Tennille Walsh, A.P. 

 

440119 
 

440224 
440363 

 

  



FORSYTH COUNTY SCHOOLS 
2020 - 2021 

 
 

School & Address 
Phone & 

Fax 
Principal and 

Assistant Principal(s) 
 

Ext. 

 
Mashburn Elementary 
3777 Samples Road 
Cumming, Georgia 30041 

 
770-889-1630 

(Fax)770-888-1202 

 
Carla Gravitt, Principal 
cgravitt@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Jennifer Swaim, A.P. 
 

 
750104 

 
750103 

 
 
Matt Elementary 
7455 Wallace Tatum Road 
Cumming, Georgia 30028 

 
678-455-4500 

(Fax)678-455-4514 

 
Charlley Stalder, Principal 
cstalder@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Jamie Barnes, A.P. 
Abby Buchanan, A.P. 
 

 
280523 

 
280411 
280611 

 
Midway Elementary 
4805 Atlanta Highway 
Alpharetta, Georgia 30004 

 
770-475-6670 

(Fax)770-521-1866 

 
Jan Munroe, Principal 
jmunroe@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Daphne Rogers, A.P. 
 

 
760113 

 
760124 

 

 
Poole’s Mill Elementary 
7110 Heardsville Road 
Cumming, Georgia 30028 
 

 
770.888.1285 

 
Paige Andrews, Principal 
pandrews@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Vicki Sipsy, A.P. 

 
390141 

 
390138 

 
 
Sawnee Elementary 
1616 Canton Highway 
Cumming, Georgia 30040 

 
 

770-887-6161 
(Fax)770-781-2254 

 
Derrick Hershey, Principal 
dhershey@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Rebecca Cahill, A.P. 
Karen Ogline, A.P. 
Keith Whitaker, A.P. 
 

 
771105 

 
771102 
772104 
771259 

 
Settles Bridge Elementary  
600 James Burgess Road 
Suwanee, Georgia 30024 

 
 

770-887-1883 
(Fax)770-887-7383 

 
Sarah Von Esh, Principal 
svonesh@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Jenni Bueltel, A.P. 
Michelle Carr, A.P. 
 

 
260134 

 
260315 
260272 

 
Sharon Elementary 
3595 Old Atlanta Road 
Suwanee, Georgia 30024 

 
 

770-888-7511 
(Fax)770-888-7510 

 
Amy Bartlett, Principal 
abartlett@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Rachel Moity, A.P. 
Bradley Robertson, A.P. 
 

 
121065 

 
121074 
121078 

 

 
 
Shiloh Point Elementary 
8145 Majors Road 
Cumming, Georgia 30041 

 
 

678-341-6481 
(Fax)678-341-6491 

 
Ben Jones, Principal 
bjones@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Sean Dillard, A.P. 
Laurie Rogowski, A.P. 
 

 
321015 

 
321011 
321022 

 

 
Silver City Elementary 
6200 Dahlonega Highway 
Cumming, Georgia 30028 

 
 

678-965-5020 
(Fax)678-965-5021 

 
Michael Sloop, Principal 
msloop@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Deborah Carnes, A.P. 
Kelly Fuchs, A.P. 
 

 
350114 

 
350363 
350122 

 

 
Vickery Creek Elementary 
6280 Post Road 
Cumming, Georgia 30040 

 
 

770-346-0040 
(Fax)770-346-0045 

 
Kristan Riedinger, Principal 
kriedinger@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Lindsey Richardson, A.P. 
Sandy Wells, A.P. 
 

 
180134 

 
180401 
180230 

 

 
Whitlow Elementary 
3655 Castleberry Road 
Cumming, Georgia 30040 

 
 

678-965-5090 
(Fax)678-965-5091 

 
Lynne Castleberry, Principal 
lcastleberry@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Courtney McKinney, A.P. 
Nicholas Sexton, A.P. 
Jill Short, A.P. 

 
370119 

 
370224 
370235 
370134 

 



FORSYTH COUNTY SCHOOLS 
2020 - 2021 

 

 
 

School & Address 
Phone & 

Fax 
Principal and 

Assistant Principal(s) 
 

Ext. 

 
DeSana Middle 
625 James Road 
Alpharetta, Georgia 30004 

 
 

770-667-2591 
(Fax)770-667-2592 

 

 
Terri North. Principal 
tnorth@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Sharon Epperson, A.P. 
Ashley Starr, A.P. 
 

 
491515 

 
492010 
491507 

 
Hendricks Middle 
4950 Hyde Road 
Cumming, Georgia 30040 
 

 
Open 2021/2022 

 
Cheryl Riddle, Principal 
criddle@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
 

 
331217 

 

 
Lakeside Middle 
2565 Echols Road 
Cumming, Georgia 30041 

 
 

678-965-5080 
(Fax)678-965-5081 

 
Megan Thompson, Principal 
Mthompson78@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Rob Boyd, A.P. 
Kim Driesse, A.P. 
 

 
431515 

 
431509 
431527 

 
Liberty Middle  
7465 Wallace Tatum Road 
Cumming, Georgia 30028 

 
 

770-781-4889 
(Fax)678-513-3877 

 
Amanda Thrower, Principal 
athrower@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Ronnie McNeese, A.P. 
Ross Wason, A.P. 
 

 
290110 

 
290106 
290118 

 
Little Mill Middle  
6800 Little Mill Road 
Cumming, Georgia 30041 

 
 

678-965-5000 
(Fax)678-965-5001 

 
Connie McCrary, Principal 
cmccrary@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Angela Gula, A.P. 
Mitchell Lesinski, A.P. 
 

 
342515 

 
342509 
342507 

 
North Forsyth Middle 
3645 Coal Mountain Drive 
Cumming, Georgia 30028 

 
 

770-889-0743 
(Fax)770-888-1210 

 
Todd McClelland, Principal 
tmcclelland@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Gretchen Franklin, A.P. 
Dawn Hudson, A.P. 
 

 
780113 

 
780320 
780310 

 
 
Otwell Middle  
605 Tribble Gap Road 
Cumming, Georgia 30040 

 
 

770-887-5248 
(Fax)770-888-1214 

 
Steve Miller, Principal 
stmiller@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Jennifer Amburgy, A.P. 
Beth Holder, A.P. 
Kristin Keith, A.P. 

 
790111 

 
790105 
790310 
790119 

 
Piney Grove Middle 
8135 Majors Road 
Cumming, Georgia 30041 

 
 

678-965-5010 
(Fax)678-965-5011 

 
Pam Pajerski, Principal 
ppajerski@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Jordann Aler, A.P. 
Jimmy Pagel, A.P. 

 
381513 

 
381511 
381505 

 
 
Riverwatch Middle  
610 James Burgess Road 
Suwanee, Georgia 30024 

 
 
 

678-455-7311 
(Fax)678-455-7316 

 
Pam Bibik, Principal 
pbibik@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
John James, A.P. 
Beth Loedding, A.P. 
Liz Tuck, A.P. 

 
300111 

 
300115 
300117 
300119 

 
South Forsyth Middle 
4670 Windermere Parkway 
Cumming, Georgia 30041 

 
 

770-888-3170 
(Fax)770-888-3175 

 
Molly Bradley, Principal 
mbradley@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Samantha Bradley, A.P. 
Jo-Anne Jackson, A.P. 
Elizabeth Rushton, A.P. 

 
140111 

 
140117 
140119 
140121 

 
Vickery Creek Middle 
6240 Post Road 
Cumming, Georgia 30040 

 
 

770-667-2580 
(Fax)770-667-2593 

 
Scott Feldkamp, Principal 
sfeldkamp@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Elizabeth Ihle, A.P. 
Van Lewsader, A.P. 

 
230113 

 
230105 
230121 

 



FORSYTH COUNTY SCHOOLS 
2020 - 2021 

 

 
 

School & Address 
Phone & 

Fax 
Principal and 

Assistant Principal(s) 
 

Ext. 

 
Alliance Academy for 
Innovation 
1100 Lanier 400 Parkway 
Cumming, Georgia 30040 
 

 
 

470-695-7823 
(Fax)470-695-7824 

 
 
Brandi Cannizzaro, Principal 
bcannizzaro@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Jim Parrish, A.P. 
Lisa Robinson, A.P. 
 

 
 

571109 
 

571107 
572109 

 
Denmark High 
645 Mullinax Road 
Alpharetta, Georgia 30004 
 

 
 

470-533-2521 
(Fax)470-533-2522 

 
Heather Gordy, Principal 
hgordy@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Aaron Archambeau, A.P. 
Mark Karen, A.P. 
Keith Sargent, A.P. 
Heather Tallant, A.P. 
 

 
511466 

 
511422 
511452 
511456 
511462 

 
East Forsyth High 
8910 Jot Em Down Road 
Gainesville, Georgia 30506 
 

 
Open 2021/2022 

 
Jeff Cheney, Principal 
jcheney@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
 

 
341202 

 
 
 
Forsyth Central High 
131 Almon C. Hill Drive 
Cumming, Georgia 30040 
 
 

 
 

 
770-887-8151 

(Fax)770-781-2289 

 
Mitch Young, Principal 
myoung@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Josh Lowe, A.P. 
Carrie MacAllaster, A.P. 
Kacey Martin, A.P. 
T.J. Miniscalco, A.P. 
Precilla Saint-Jean, A.P. 
 

 
111006 

 
111026 
110116 
110103 
111125 
111027 

 

 
 
 
Lambert High 
805 Nichols Road 
Suwanee, Georgia 30024 

 
 
 

678-965-5050 
(Fax)678-965-5051 

 
Gary Davison, Principal 
gdavison@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Tom Bass, A.P. 
Russ Chesser, A.P. 
Scott Dean, A.P. 
Ashley Johnessee, A.P. 
Aubrey Moree, A.P. 
Kelli Schuyler, A.P. 
 

 
411017 

 
411110 
411174 
412167 
411063 
412102 
411061 

 
 
 
North Forsyth High  
3635 Coal Mountain Drive 
Cumming, Georgia 30028 

 
 
 

770-781-6637 
(Fax)770-888-0934 

 
Robert Carnaroli, Principal 
bcarnaroli@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Jamie Brown, A.P. 
Randy Herrin, A.P. 
Kim Oliver, A.P. 
Nikki Thomas, A.P. 
Tracey Winkler, A.P. 
 

 
160106 

 
160119 
160408 
160108 
160815 
160807 

 
 
 
South Forsyth High 
585 Peachtree Parkway 
Cumming, Georgia 30041 

 
 
 
 

770-781-2264 
(Fax)770-888-1224 

 
Laura Wilson, Principal 
lawilson@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Rebecca Hewitt, A.P. 
Scott Morlanne, A.P. 
Brian Nelson, A.P. 
Glenda Santiago, A.P. 

 
100611 

 
100612 
100109 
101105 
101107 

 
 
 
West Forsyth High  
4155 Drew Road 
Cumming, Georgia 30040 

 
 
 

770-888-3470 
(Fax)770-888-3471 

 
Karl Mercer, Principal 
kmercer@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Rebecca Britten, A.P. 
Jennifer Daniel, A.P. 
Tony Norce, A.P. 
Tameka Osabutey-Aguedje, A.P. 
Matt Woodley, A.P. 
 

 
331017 

 
331023 
331013 
331073 
331110 
332167 



FORSYTH COUNTY SCHOOLS 
2020 - 2021 

 

 
 

Academies of Creative Education 
Drew Hayes, Principal 

dhayes@forsyth.k12.ga.us, extension 312164 
 

 
Forsyth Academy 
1130 Dahlonega Highway 
Cumming, Georgia 30040 
 

 
770-781-3141 

(Fax)770-888-1193 

 
Gail Freund, A.P. 
 
 
 

 
130104 

 

 
Forsyth Virtual Academy 
136 Almon C. Hill Drive 
Cumming, Georgia 30040 
 

 
770-781-2299 

(Fax) 678-965-4972 

 
Philp Lyerly, A.P. 
 

 
310146 

 
Gateway Academy 
136 Almon C. Hill Drive 
Cumming, Georgia 30040 
 

 
770-781-2299 

(Fax) 678-965-4972 

 
 
Bethany Blumenshine, A.P. 

 
 

312162 
 
 

 


